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WDFW 2019 Special Hunt Applicant Preference Point Distribution by Hunt Choice
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WDFW 2019 Special Hunt Applicant Preference Point Distribution by Hunt Choice
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WDFW 2019 Special Hunt Applicant Preference Point Distribution by Hunt Choice

Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose

Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose
Any Antlered Bull Moose

8007
8007
8007
8007
8007
8007
8007
8007
8007
8007
8007
8007
8007
8007
8007
8007
8008
8008
8008
8008
8008
8008
8008
8008
8008
8008
8008
8008
8008
8008
8008
8008
8008
8008
8008
8008
8008

49 Degrees North A — Late
49 Degrees North A — Late
49 Degrees North A — Late
49 Degrees North A — Late
49 Degrees North A — Late
49 Degrees North A — Late
49 Degrees North A — Late
49 Degrees North A — Late
49 Degrees North A — Late
49 Degrees North A — Late
49 Degrees North A — Late
49 Degrees North A — Late
49 Degrees North A — Late
49 Degrees North A — Late
49 Degrees North A — Late
49 Degrees North A — Late
Huckleberry A — Early
Huckleberry A — Early
Huckleberry A — Early
Huckleberry A — Early
Huckleberry A — Early
Huckleberry A — Early
Huckleberry A — Early
Huckleberry A — Early
Huckleberry A — Early
Huckleberry A — Early
Huckleberry A — Early
Huckleberry A — Early
Huckleberry A — Early
Huckleberry A — Early
Huckleberry A — Early
Huckleberry A — Early
Huckleberry A — Early
Huckleberry A — Early
Huckleberry A — Early
Huckleberry A — Early
Huckleberry A — Early

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

P N Wbk U Od 0O

P R PR RPRERPNMNNNNMNNNDMNDN
AP 0O N0 OO R NWMOUO

13

329
307
339
375
403
413
396
422
365
428
443
573
438
564
567
762

100
64
49

165

153

168

184

208

260

250

239

291

308

301

281

278

293

300

339

O OO0 00O R RFRPROOOOOR WMNNMNOOODOODODOOODOODOORRr OO NOO R

344
320
351
387
424
437
413
442
375
450
462
594
450
581
584
775

101
66
52

169

155

176

190

221

271

264

245

309

317

318

296

296

307

314

351

O 0O 0O 00O R, P OOODOORFR,R WNNMNOOOODOOOOODOOOORFr OORKr,NOO PR



WDFW 2019 Special Hunt Applicant Preference Point Distribution by Hunt Choice
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